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Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd
Ceska Lipa
Cheb
Chomutov
Chrudim
Cihovice
Csém

Csorna
Dahme
Deggendorf
Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

Eindhoven

108105rg Friedersdorf

237185m Fiizesabony
126687m Gardelegen
313217m Gdansk
339549m Genthin
690997m Gevgelija
659398m Gorzow
427563m Gotha
419852m God

649272m Goddéllo

866278m Gonyl
756206m Gopfritz
207898m Gottlesbrunn
111527m Grimma
183474m Gyal
302511m Gyor
742064m Gyongyos
247188m Haag
551155m Halle
465797m Hamburg
170700m Hannover
727732m Hatvan
848727m Haugsdorf
273624m Havlickuv Brod

10016()”? Hegyeshalom

303205m Hodonin
287957m Holic

118785:] Hollabriinn

154454m Horn
130182m Humpolec
134073m Hustopece
514644m Jihlava
641848m Kapuvar
577636m Karlovy Vary
399762m Kassel
425201m Katowice2014
198750m Kecskemét
260464m Kiel

650073m Kisbér
567497m Koblenz
721768m Kolin
486335m Komarom
629152m Képhaza
298668m Korneuburg
483562m Koszalin

1138298
m Koszeg

659504m Liege

57798m Lipcse-Taucha
811103m Lisov
688872m Louny
754163m Luckau
803686m Magdeburg
624356m Malacky
772576m Marcali
125982m Melk

120388m Melnik

217449m Mezokovesd
391369m Mikulov
291186m Miskolc
659346m Mlada Boleslav
143227m Mor

232159m Mosonmagyarévar

74824m Modling
449078m Nagyigmand
709585m Nagykanizsa
962696m Nagykoros
890634m Neudorfl

97576m Neumarkt
332566m Nickelsdorf
399830m Nitra

259333m Nyékladhaza
265652m Opole
264112m Ostende

333655m Ostrow

368859m Ottevény
411097m Pannonhalma
297010m Parndorf
387895m Passau
277555m Pestimre
601005m Plattling
869712m Plzen
248100m Pocking
164317m Polgar
992319m Polna
210030m Poznan
979719m Praha (Citka)
441496m Pramerdorf
192430m Prosimerice
304878m Radeburg
318300m Radom
726966m Rajka

319730m Regensburg

1/2

1118360 o, .
m Sarvar
677241m Scherding
452368m Schrems
547961m Schwabach
634319m Schweinfurt
783127m Schwerin
268336m Seregélyes
304333m Slany
391398m Sopron

505283m Steenbergen

50497m Stendal
302259m Stockerau

26932m Straubing
473813m Siimeg
206517m Szczecin
251946m Székesfehérvar
319831m Szekszard
198052m Szentgotthard
335634m Szered
148742m Szigetvar
325290m Szombathely
684516m Tabor
265035m Tata
189900m Tata-Kornye

34295m Teplice

331809m Tisnov
1326555
m Torgau

424903m Trebic

239517m Trnava
230321m Vagujhely
283262m Vamosszabadi
533760m Varpalota
143022m Vasvar
576604m Vecsés
549758m Velka Bites
543917m Velka Mezirici
58744m Veszprém
384200m Vilshofen
529557m Vyskov
497193m Vysoke Myto
531044m Walchshausen
335858m Weimar
594674m Weitersfelden
353731m Wels
255662m Wittenberge

623664m Wittstock

297232m

532448m
412951m
715343m
777704m
876857m
200844m
523311m
306073m
1223045
m
788416m
329383m
597933m
288546m
704615m
201062m
255458m
354999m
210689m
325382m
318179m
458621m
182633m
186563m

558167m
329786m
660622m

361496m

221697m
211750m
228633m
218931m
315500m
137659m
344877m
356666m
238138m
550847m
286336m
378450m
527858m
736398m
437047m
489434m
821171m

792360m
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1028732

Eisenach 814345m Koéln m Rekawinkel 341921m Wroclaw 407598m
Enese 247261m Krakow Skawina 198342m Rican 469276m Ybbs 409893m
Fischamend 296397m Krems 370107m Réma 926204m Zalaegerszeg 323566m
Fonyodd 284816m Krenglbach 496336m Rostock 872578m Zatec 562124m
Forcheim 718983m Kuty 269506m Rottendorf 789197m Zielona Gora 546984m
(F):Ia:rkf““ an der 628943m Letenye 355974m Rybniky 330680m Zilina 170561m
Freistadt 453401m Liberec 492210m Sankt Poélten 369441m
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